Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 24 June 2021 at 5:10 pm.

Horse

Aadelad
Absolute Flirt
Adornment

Air Defence

All Of Brighton
Ambidazzle
Ambiente
American in Paris
Aray of Sunshine
Arnie's Boy
Away Game
Back Pocket
Bandersnatch
Bedford

Bella's Idol
Better Than Best
Biometric

Black Shadow
Black Wand
Blackwater Bay
Blondeau

Blow Me Out
Bold Star

Born To Try
Brimarvi Vehero
Brooklyn Hustle
Busker's Ballad
Canasta
Canford
Charleise
Chassis

Chosen Blonde
Come On Carl
Dance Music
Date Night
Devil's Temptation
Eiger

Express Time
Factory Warrior
Falls

Frankie Pinot
Fundraiser
Gemmals Son
Genzai The Wolf
Glamour Packed
Great House
Guard The Safe
Gypsy Toff

Hay Bale

Hit Snooze

Date

26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 Jun
26 Jun
24 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun
27 un
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
24 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun

Race

Morphettville #4
Caulfield #6
Belmont #7
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #3
Morphettville #8
Belmont #5
Casterton #4
Morphettville #8
Pinjarra Park #8
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7
Belmont #8

Eagle Farm #2
Caulfield #8
Belmont #7
Moruya#7
Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #3

Otaki #3

Belmont #7
Morphettville #4
Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #2
Ballarat Synthetic #8
Belmont #38
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Eagle Farm #7
Royal Randwick #5
Belmont #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #8
Belmont #5

Eagle Farm #7
Pinjarra Park #8
Royal Randwick #7
Belmont #1
Rockhampton #7
Moruya#6

Eagle Farm #5

Score/
Starts
6/3
23/8
10/5
171
211
6/3
6/3
2/2
211
712
38/11
2/1
8/4
6/3
714
211
21
10/5
2/1
6/3
12/3
32
35/11

95
24/8
4/2
2/1
10/5
714

18/9
4/2
2/1
4/2
2/1
4/2
71
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle

O R, NP O

o O ©oN

ONRF MORO

=
o

OO OO MU ©O wOo

FormRunner 12.3

Form BLP

Score

59
8.8
18.9
113
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Value

81
122

9.1
9.4
81

5.6
9.7

6.3

83
113
126

9.8
8.6
125
115

57
109

133

Emerg
Factor
2.9
5.8
179
10.3
105

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Malkovich

Mass Destruction
Meryl

Miss Conteki
Mount Tabora
Mr Cashman

Mr One Eleven

Mr Tipla
Mubariz

Mum's My Hero
Muswellbrook
Naughty By Nature
Night Voyage

No Effort

Not Usua Glorious
Nudge

Overplay

Pancho

Pintoff

Pinyin

Plaquette
Polemic

Ranier

Rather Salubrious
Rathlin

Reign Of Fire
Richard Of Yorke
Rocha Clock
Royal Obsession
Santorini Summer
Sarodec

Savvy Oak
Scintillating
Secret Pearl
Shackleton
Shadow Crush
Short Stories

Sir Kalahad

St Covet's Spirit
Tango Rain
Tanja's Dream
Terwilliker

The Gauch

The Mobot

The Sinner

The Spruiker
Threeood

Tofane

Tricky Gal

Trip

Date

26 Jun
26 Jun
27 dun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 dun
27 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 dun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 dun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25Jun

Race

Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #3
Singapore #3
Belmont #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Grafton #7

Casterton #3
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #4
Ballarat Synthetic #8
Belmont #8

Belmont #5
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #8
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #3
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #6

Grafton #9

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #5
Belmont #4

Te Aroha#1l

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #3
Rockhampton #2
Royal Randwick #5
Eagle Farm #6

Port Hedland #5
Belmont #7

Port Hedland #3
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #2
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #2
Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #9

Ballarat Synthetic #6
Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #9

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #6
Ballarat Synthetic #7

14/4
19/6

-0.8

0.1
-0.4
-2.3
-35

-25
1.9
-55
05

Months
Idle
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Form BLP

Score

10.4
5.7
15.8
6.6
10.2
194
9.5
7.6
85
8.6
11.2
2.6
11.0
12.4
11.6
9.0
115
1.0
14.3
138
8.3
9.6
6.4
8.4
135
9.8
10.4
13.6
4.8
59
15.1
-2.7
4.6
75
5.2
79
2.6
16.9
8.8
19.0
7.2
10.1
6.6
6.7
16.5
13.6
85
16.9
45
125
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Value

9.4
78
6.6
9.4

7.4
9.8

7.0

9.4
9.0

11.0
11.7
9.2

10.6

10.2

14.7

115

Emerg
Factor
94
3.7
13.8
5.6
5.2
154
85
6.6
75
5.6
10.2
16
4.0
114
10.6
8.0
85
-3.0
12.3
11.8
7.3
8.6
54



Horse

Holy Ghost
Hoolahoops
Hulk
Icecrusher
Iced

Imperial Hilton
Incentivise
Isorich

Japery

Japery
Kaapfever
Kakarni Royale
Kaonic

Lake's Folly
Larimer Street
Last Week
Legal Counsel
Long Beach
Lord Bouzeron
Lunar Flare
Madam Rouge

Date

26 Jun
27 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun

Race

Belmont #9
Broome #2

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #6
Newcastle #3
Morphettville #2
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #6
Darwin #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Belmont #5
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #38

Score/  Barrier
Starts

2/1 11
211 9
4/3 2
6/3 6
11 13
211 4
42 6
16/6 15
2/1 6
2/1 9
5/3 4
2/1 14
8/4 6
2/1 11
19/6 7
2/11 1
211 6
4/2 5
42 4
2/1 12
38/11 7

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.3 9.7
9.8

4.7

12.1 2.9
6.5 125
10.2 28
11.3 3.7
16.2

8.0

10.6 6.4
16.9 -4.9
113 11.7
6.5

11.0

7.8

125 -25
7.3 37
111 -11
4.4

9.0 12.0
8.1 59

Page 2/2

Horse

Triple Ace
Trommelschlagen
True Attraction
True Detective
Ulysses
Usmanov

V JDay

Victory Club
Wandabaa
Whipcracker Way
Wilchino
Windermere

Y amazaki

Y ulong Petrol

Y ulong Patrol

Y ulong Peatrol
Zayydani

Zephyr Queen
Zestful

Zing

Date

26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
24 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
25Jun
26 Jun
27 dun
26 Jun
26 Jun
27 Jun
26 Jun

Race

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #5
Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #9
Roma#2
Morphettville #2
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #9
Pinjarra Park #9
Eagle Farm #4
Eagle Farm #8
Ballarat Synthetic #8
Morphettville #7
Spendthrift Australia Park #6
Eagle Farm #4
Belmont #9
Singapore #7

Royal Randwick #4

Score/
Starts
42
42
4/2
11/5
2/1
18/7
2/1
2/11
22/9
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-0.2

Months
Idle
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Value

8.2
10.1
6.7
9.1
79
9.0
9.0
10.2

6.9

10.9
10.1

8.6
10.9

10.0
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